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TURISMOS
P| Ne [ Piloto | Vehiculo | *| Gr [cat| Entr. | 1 ofic.| 2 Ofic.| Tiempo | Dif 12 | Difant | Copa
1 67 MIGUEL CABRAL LOPEZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 1A 11 2:06,400 2:02,621 2:01,568 2:01,568
2 66 JOSE M2 PONCE ANGUITA BMW M3 1/TA 21 209,563 2:05707 2:06,168 2:05,707 4,139 4,139
3 65 IVAN ARMAS HERNANDEZ BMW M3 E30 2/TA  3/1 2:16077 209,442 2:06,537 2:06,537  4.969 0,830
4 52 JONATHAN NUEZ CABRERA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 2A 12 216,288 2:13,328 2:11,544 2:11,544 9,976 5,007
5 47 IVANMEDINA HERRERA SEATIBIZA1.8T 3/A 41 215566  2:12,932 2:12,032 2:12,032 10,464 0,488 BP.
6 41 ALEJANDRO CARRENOMORENO  CITROEN SAXO VTS 4A  1/3 218,976  2:14,079 2:15205 2:14,079 12,511 2,047
7 50 JOSES.MARTIN GARCIA TOYOTA COROLLA 20 v. 3/TA 2/3 2:20,028 2:16,246  2:14,204 2:14,204 12,636 0,125
8 36 ANIBAL MACHIN GONZALEZ RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 5/A 22 220612 2:17,023 2:14,802 2:14,802 13,234 0,598 BP.
9 53 JUAN BETANCOR HERRERA TOYOTA COROLLA TWIN 4TA 33 2:221,001 216,915 2:14,893 2:14,893 13,325 0,091
10 54 SANTIAGO GARCIA CABRERA OPEL ASCONA SR 1H 51 231,267 2:16,897 2:15425 2:15,425 13,857 0,532
11 49 SAMUEL TALAVERA RODRIGUEZ ~ RENAULT CLIO CUP 1/A2 32 223,039 2:17,921 2:16,029 2:16,029  14.461 0,604
12 44 M. ISABEL SANTANA SANTANA HONDA CIVIC VTi 6/A 4/3 227,414 2:119248 2:16384 2:16,384 14,816 0,355 BP.
13 40 DAVID BOLANOS ROSAS BMW 325 5TA  6/1 2:26,603 2:31,292 2:17,257 2:17,257 15,689 0,873
14 45 AYTHAMI AFONSO VIERA CITROEN SAXO VTS 7/A  5/3 218,954  2:19,934  2:17.865 2:17,865 16,297 0,608 BP.
15 64 MIGUEL ANGEL QUINTINO SUAREZ BMW M3 E30 6/TA 7/1 2:34675 2:18,026 2:30,279 2:18,026 16,458 0,161
16 59 SERGIO CASTRO JIMENEZ RENAULT CLIO V6 TROPHY 2/A2 81 2:25542 220,079 2:18,216 2:18,216 16,648 0,190
17 55 JAVIER CASTRO JIMENEZ RENAULT CLIO CUP 3/A2 42 224712  2:18,584  2:18,483 2:18,483 16915 0,267
18 63 MIGUEL MARTIN RIVERO BMW 325 7TA 91 2:27485  2:22,053 2:19,179 2:19,179 17,611 0,696
19 57 NELSON CLIMENT MENDOZA TOYOTA YARIS T-SPORT 8/TA 6/3 2:26282 2:19,337 2:19,691 2:19,337 17,769 0,158 BP.
20 61 MANUEL ACOSTA GUERRERO TOYOTA MR2 9/TA 52 2:25061 222,040 2:20,307 2:20,307 18,739 0,970
21 39 JERONIMO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 8/A 62 2:30,099 2:23656 2:21,288 2:21,288 19,720 0,981
22 42 BERNARDO R. ARENCIBIA TOYOTA STARLET 10/TA 7/3 225595 2:21,557 2:21,388 2:21,388 19,820 0,100
23 30 VICENTE ARENCIBIA HERRERA HONDA CIVIC 11/TA 8/3 2:24610 2:21,759  2:21,654 2:21,654 20,086 0,266
24 56 RUBEN A. TAPIA CASTELLANO OPEL CORSA GSi 12/TA 9/3 2:22230  2:22,134 2:22,134 20,566 0,480 BP.
25 25 AYTHAMIPEREZ ROMERO PEUGEOT 306 S16 9A 72 224758 2:24599  2:22.248 2:22,248 20,680 0,114
26 46 FERNANDO CASTELLO DENIZ TOYOTA YARIS T-SPORT 13/TA 10/3 252,085 2:25751 2:22,367 2:22,367 20,799 0,119 BP.
27 43 JAVIER MORALES YUSTE FORD FIESTA 2.0 ST 1IN 11/3 228,209 2:22,922  2:22,778 2:22,778 21,210 0,411
28 51 MANUEL ESCALANTE CARRERA ALFA ROMEO 145 1.7 I.E. 16 14/TA 82 2:25544 2125018 2:22,983 2:22,983 21,415 0,205
29 10 JUAN LUIS SANTANA MORALES BMW 635 15/TA 10/1  2:26,743  2:26,055 2:23,079 2:23,079 21,511 0,096
30 29 CARMELO GARCIA HERNANDEZ OPEL ASCONA SR 2H 111 227,328 2:23290 2:27,013 2:23,290 21,722 0,211
31 22 VICTOR HERNANDEZ SANTANA RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 10/A  9/2 2:34577  2:25794  2:23,690 2:23,690 22,122 0,400
32 16 CRISTIAN JESUS BATISTA HONDA CIVIC 16/TA 12/3  2:33,951  2:36,643 2:23,769 2:23,769 22,201 0,079
33 3 GABRIEL HERNANDEZ ALMEIDA TOYOTA STARLET 17/TA 13/3 2:35426  2:27,260 2:24,872 2:24,872 23,304 1,103 BP.
34 35 GERARDO J. REYES GARCIA PEUGEOT 206 XS 11/A 14/3  2:30,557 2:26,419  2:24,997 2:24,997 23,429 0,125 BP.
35 23 JOSE JUAN ALEMAN RAMOS TOYOTA COROLLA 18/TA 15/3 2:27,219  2:25383  2:25101 2:25101 23533 0,104 BP.
36 37 MANUEL VEGA ALONSO MITSUBISHI COLT 19/TA 10/2 2:30,762  2:27,381 2:25233 2:25,233 23,665 0,132 BP.
37 32 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ QUINTANA  RENAULT CLIO WILLIAMS 2/IN  16/3 2:28346 2:25615 225882 2:25615 24,047 0,382 BP.
38 26 ANTONIO NARANJO DiAZ TOYOTA COROLLA 20 v. 20/TA 17/3 2:38,599  2:31,356 2:26,362 2:26,362 24,794 0,747
39 33 JONAS RODRIGUEZ CABRERA OPEL CORSA GSi 21/TA 18/3 2:31,842 227,161 2:26,773 2:26,773 25,205 0,411 BP.
40 9 JOSE JUAN GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ BMW 325 i 22/TA 121  2:37,454  2:31,034 2:27,095 2:27,095 25527 0,322
41 17 PEDRO DELGADO PEREZ CITROEN SAXO VTS 12/A 19/3  2:34594  2:30,092 2:27,551 2:27,551 25983 0,456
42 8 JOSE A. TRUJILLO ALMEIDA BMW 325 23/TA 131 2:27,566 237,743 2:27,566 25,998 0,015
43 31 MIGUEL CRUZ BETANCOR VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTi 3H 112 2:34,120 2:30,315 2:28,154 2:28,154 26,586 0,588
44 48 SERGIO MARRERO MARTIN RENAULT 5 TURBO 2 1/TB 14/1  2:32,995 2:28,254 229,767 2:28,254 26,686 0,100
45 24 OSCAR ARIDANI BARRIOS PEREZ  BMW 320 i 24/TA 12/2 2:34,992  2:30,898 2:28.419 2:28,419 26,851 0,165 BP.
46 18 ADRIAN L. DEL ROSARIO MEDINA ~ RENAULT CLIO 16S CUP 4/A2 13/2 2:35073  2:30,979 2:28,851 2:28,851 27,283 0,432
47 7 CHRISTIAN VALIDO LUZARDO BMW 325 25/TA 151  2:41,050  2:29,053 2:40466 2:29,053 27,485 0,202
48 20 ANGEL SUAREZ HERNANDEZ BMW 323 4H  16/1  2:34,149  2:30,910 2:29.715 2:29,715 28,147 0,662
49 34 YERAY MELIAN DEL PINO TOYOTA COROLLA GTi 26/TA 20/3 2:40,273  2:33,344 2:31,734 2:31,734 30,166 2,019 BP.
50 11 KILIAN MARTIN SANTANA BMW 325 27/TA 171  2:31,735  2:31,864 2:43,037 2:31,864 30,296 0,130
51 5 JUANJENARO FALCON SANTANA  BMW M3 E36 /TN 14/2  2:39,774  2:33,940  2:32,624 2:32,624 31,056 0,760
52 27 IVANLEON ESPINO BMW 325 28/TA 18/1 2:36,572  2:34,022 2:32,764 2:32,764 31,196 0,140
53 14 RAUL RAMIREZ PERERA RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 29/TA 191 2:44790 235494 2:33910 2:33,910 32,342 1,146
54 19 J. ALEXIS ACOSTA LEON FIAT UNO TURBO L.E. 30/TA 201 2:38,090 2:33,097 2:35859 2:33,997 32,429 0,087
55 60 JESUS M2LEMES ESPINOSA RENAULT CLIO 16 v. 13/A 152  2:15570  2:36,807 2:36,807 35239 2,810
56 28 TOMAS GONZALEZ FALCON TOYOTA STARLET 31/TA 21/3 2:41395 2:37,100 2:37,214 2:37,100 35532 0,293
57 12 AURELIO BENITEZ ALEMAN CITROEN AX GTi 32/TA 22/3 2:48377 242,103 2:38,707 2:38,707 37,139 1,607
58 15 SANTIAGO CANINO VEGA RENAULT CLIO 16V 14/A 23/3 2140771  2:58,258  2:39,781 2:39,781 38,213 1,074
59 1  FELIX ISMAEL MORENO RAMOS OPEL CORSA 33/TA 24/3 2:51,113 2142565 2:40203 2:40,203 38,635 0,422
60 2 ARTURO CRUZ RAMOS OPEL KADETT GSI 34/TA 16/2 248,448  2:40412 2:41783 2:40,412 38844 0,209
61 6 MAXIMILIANO TRUJILLO OPEL CORSA GSi 35/TA 25/3 2:52,316  2:44,939 2:42,070 2:42,070 40,502 1,658
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Continuacion ...

BARQUETAS

P| Ne [ Piloto | Vehiculo | *| Gr [cat| Entr. | 1 ofic.| 2 Ofic.| Tiempo | Dif 12 | Difant | Copa
1 69 JULIAN FALCON RAMIREZ SILVER CAR S2 1CM . 2:06,146  1:52301 152,317  1:52,301

2 70 MODESTO MARTIN GARCIA BMW SILUETA 18I 11 1:59977 157,509  1:57.221  1:57,221 4,920 4,920

3 68 JULIO MARTINEZ CAZORLA BRC SUZUKI 2/CM . 2:13942  2:07.964 2:07,964 15663 10,743

GRUPO T

P| Ne | Piloto | Vehiculo | *| ar | cat| Entr. | 1 Ofic.] 2 Ofic.| Tiempo | Dif 12 | Difant | Copa
1 105 JOSE ANTOLIN BOLANOS RIVERO TOYOTA STARLET 1T . 2:38,725  2:33,648  2:33,091 2:33,091

2 104 JULIAN S. MARTIN GARCIA BMW M5 2/T . 2:40,718  2:36,882 2:38,379 2:36,882 3,791 3,791

3 101 ACAIMO MARTIN VALLE PEUGEOT 306 3T . 2:48,703  2:43,560 2:43,949 2:43,560 10,469 6,678

En Arucas a las 14:30 horas del 7 de Junio de 2014
Fdo. el Director de Carrera
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